
Plazierungen 3.Beziksranglist am 26/27.1.2019

ME U11 

1 Sarah Storz    SpVgg. Mössingen, U11 

2 Helene Stumpf    VfL Herrenberg, U11 

3 Anna Latina    SSG Ulm, U11 

4 Luisa Rusli    VfL Herrenberg, U11 

5 Julia Binder    TSV Altshausen, U11 

6 Judith Binder    TSV Altshausen, U11 

7 Feline Steinmann    TSV Altshausen, U11 

8 Malou Nania    SpVgg. Mössingen, U11 

JE U11

1 Simon Lazar    SpVgg. Mössingen, U11

2 Noel Kick    TSV Altshausen, U11

3 Julian Mikitisin    SpVgg. Mössingen, U11

4 Gabriel Prinz    SV Neuravensburg, U11

5 Yannick Miller    TG Bad Waldsee, U11

ME U13 

1 Adela Kenschekeew    TSV Altshausen, U13 

2 Leonie Havlicek    BEmWiDo, U13 

3 Hansika Emmani    VfL Sindelfingen, U13

4 Romy Stührmann    TSV Laupheim, U13

5 Antonia Mütz    TSV Altshausen, U13

6 Maike Barmscheidt    SF Dornstadt, U13

7 Anni Strobel    TSV Altshausen, U13

8 Janneke Egatenmaier    SV Primisweiler, U13

9 Lotti Lutz    SV Primisweiler, U13

10 Simone Englisch    SF Dornstadt, U13

JE U13

1 Fabian Quendt    SV Primisweiler, U13

2 Samuel Seitz    PSV Reutlingen, U13

3 Alexander Heeß    VfL Herrenberg, U13

4 Mika Lenz    PSV Reutlingen, U13

5 Kian Tiegs    SpVgg. Mössingen, U13

6 Anton Jahnel    VfB Friedrichshafen, U13

7 Mark-ChristopherAul    VfB Friedrichshafen, U13

8 Kay Oswald    TuS Metzingen, U13

9 Sem Rusli    VfL Herrenberg, U13

10 Benjamin Lang    SSG Ulm, U13

11 Silas Schlichting    BASV Balzheim, U13

12 Lukas Rehberger    TSV Laupheim, U13

13 Finn Jakob    TSV Steinenbronn, U13

14 Lennart Hensel    SF Dornstadt, U13

15 Julian Harter    TuS Metzingen, U13

16 Lasse Ziegs    VfL Herrenberg, U13

ME U15

1 Annika Späth    SV Primisweiler, U15

2 Rosa Toscano    VfL Sindelfingen, U15

3 Emma Layer    TSV Altshausen, U15

4 Ramona Heeß    VfL Herrenberg, U15

5 Pia Skuthan    BEmWiDo, U15

6 Elmedina Thaqi    VfL Herrenberg, U15

7 Amelie Steinmann    TSV Altshausen, U15

8 Annamaria Rzasa    TSV Altshausen, U15

9 Valerie Awender    TuS Metzingen, U15

10 Elena Minisini    SSG Ulm, U15

11 Giulia Anghel    SpVgg. Mössingen, U15

12 Emma Springer    SSG Ulm, U15

13 Alina Ganiev    SpVgg. Mössingen, U15

JE U15

1 Janne Straub    SpVgg. Mössingen, U15

2 Mika Julian Tiegs    SpVgg. Mössingen, U15

3 Hannes Steger    TSV Altshausen, U15

4 Marius Hillebrand    VfB Friedrichshafen, U15



5 Philipp Kreth    TSV Gomaringen, U15

6 Konstantin Singer    SpVgg. Mössingen, U15

7 Arkhip Emmerich    TSV Gomaringen, U15

8 Tilmann Hensel    SF Dornstadt, U15

9 Alessio Endres    TuS Metzingen, U15

10 Alexander Liebenhagen    PSV Reutlingen, U15

11 Daniar Kenschekeew    TSV Altshausen, U15

12 Abhinav Emmani    VfL Sindelfingen, U15

13 Andre Gnauck    TSV Steinenbronn, U15

14 Jan Willemßen    SpVgg. Mössingen, U15

15 Ambroise Berger    SF Dornstadt, U15

16 Fatih Ay    VfL Herrenberg, U15

ME U17 A

1 Luisa Kohler    BV Riedlingen, U17 

2 Laura Kronenberger    SV Primisweiler, U17 

3 Franca Singer    BV Riedlingen, U17

4 Nelly Rehm    TSV Laupheim, U17

5 Natalie Feuerstein    VfL Sindelfingen, U17

6 Valerie Schlipf    VfL Herrenberg, U17

7 Sophie Mütz    TSV Altshausen, U17

8 Theresa Büttner    SF Dornstadt, U17

9 Pauline Hechler    VfL Herrenberg, U17

10 Megan Layer    TSV Altshausen, U17

11 Celine Schwarz    TG Bad Waldsee, U17

JE U17

1 Moritz Miller    SF Dornstadt, U17

2 Otto Kaltenbach    VfL Sindelfingen, U17

3 Luca Lenz    PSV Reutlingen, U17

4 Maximilian Förstel    PSV Reutlingen, U17

5 Janik Steinmann    TSV Altshausen, U17

6 Timo Welk    TSV Gomaringen, U17

7 Adrian Fichtner    VfB Friedrichshafen, U17

8 Lukas Strileckyi    VfL Sindelfingen, U17

9 Linus Zwetschke    VfB Friedrichshafen, U17

10 Jonas Gebauer    PSV Reutlingen, U17

11 Xaver Müller    VfB Friedrichshafen, U17

12 David Prinz    SV Primisweiler, U17

13 Frederic Loeser    VfB Friedrichshafen, U17

14 Samuel Wolters    VfL Herrenberg, U17

15 Loris Velenosi    TG Bad Waldsee, U17

16 Tim Seeger    VfL Herrenberg, U17

ME U19

1 Alisa Sturm    SV Primisweiler, U19

2 Milena Endres    TuS Metzingen, U19

3 Chiara Geiger    TuS Metzingen, U19

4 Carolin Zaiss    TSV Steinenbronn, U19

5 Carolin Werner    TSV Steinenbronn, U19

6 Vanessa Abt    VfB Friedrichshafen, U19

7 Svenja Haas    TSV Steinenbronn, U19

8 Valentina Chaldarova    TG Bad Waldsee, U19

9 Vanessa Müller    TG Bad Waldsee, U19

10 Sophia Hennig    SSG Ulm, U19

11 Ramona Schmid    TG Bad Waldsee, U19

12 Anna Puchkina    SV Böblingen, U19

JE U19

1 Frederik Seeger    PSV Reutlingen, U19

2 Florian Dunstheimer    SV Primisweiler, U19

3 Justin Geiger    SF Dornstadt, U19

4 Sebastian Proffen    VfL Sindelfingen, U19

5 Jonas Scholz    SF Dornstadt, U19

6 Patrick Lüdecke    SF Dornstadt, U19

7 Can Barut    VfL Sindelfingen, U19

8 Malte Roeder    TSV Neuhengstett, U19

9 Julius Nusser    SF Dornstadt, U19

10 Marius Nagl    TSG Ehingen, U19

11 Berkhan Daoultzi    TSG Ehingen, U19

12 Georgios Hennig    SSG Ulm, U19



GD U13

1 Fabian Quendt und Lotti Lutz SV Primisweiler, U13

2 Mika Lenz und Adela Kenschekeew PSV Reutlingen,  / TSV Altshausen, U13

3 Alexander Heeß und Leonie Havlicek VfL Herrenberg,  / BEmWiDo, U13

4 Kian Tiegs und Sarah Storz SpVgg. Mössingen, U13

5 Anton Jahnel und Hansika Emmani VfB Friedrichshafen,  / VfL Sindelfingen, U13

6 Mark-ChristopherAul und Janneke Egatenmaier VfB Friedrichshafen,  / SV Primisweiler, U13

7 Lennart Hensel und Maike Barmscheidt SF Dornstadt, U13

8 Lukas Rehberger und Romy Stührmann TSV Laupheim, U13

GD U15 A

1 Philipp Kreth und Rosa Toscano TSV Gomaringen,  / VfL Sindelfingen, U15 

2 Samuel Seitz und Amelie Steinmann PSV Reutlingen,  / TSV Altshausen, U15 

3 Mika Julian Tiegs und Pia Skuthan SpVgg. Mössingen,  / BEmWiDo, U15

4 Hannes Steger und Emma Layer TSV Altshausen, U15

5 Alexander Liebenhagen und Valerie Awender PSV Reutlingen,  / TuS Metzingen, U15

6 Alessio Endres und Elmedina Thaqi TuS Metzingen,  / VfL Herrenberg, U15

7 Erik Seifried und Ramona Heeß VfL Herrenberg, U15

8 Sebastian Borecki und Annamaria Rzasa TSV Altshausen, U15

9 Jan Willemßen und Giulia Anghel SpVgg. Mössingen, U15

10 Konstantin Singer und Alina Ganiev SpVgg. Mössingen, U15

GD U17

1 Moritz Miller und Luisa Kohler SF Dornstadt,  / BV Riedlingen, U17

2 Adrian Fichtner und Franca Singer VfB Friedrichshafen,  / BV Riedlingen, U17

3 Linus Zwetschke und Annika Späth VfB Friedrichshafen,  / SV Primisweiler, U17

4 Lukas Strileckyi und Natalie Feuerstein VfL Sindelfingen, U17

5 Frederic Loeser und Megan Layer VfB Friedrichshafen,  / TSV Altshausen, U17

6 Xaver Müller und Sophie Mütz VfB Friedrichshafen,  / TSV Altshausen, U17

7 Samuel Wolters und Valerie Schlipf VfL Herrenberg, U17

8 Tim Seeger und Pauline Hechler VfL Herrenberg, U17

GD U19

1 Florian Dunstheimer und Alisa Sturm SV Primisweiler, U19

2 Sebastian Proffen und Laura Kronenberger VfL Sindelfingen,  / SV Primisweiler, U19

3 Frieder Tausch und Chiara Geiger TuS Metzingen, U19

4 Justin Geiger und Milena Endres SF Dornstadt,  / TuS Metzingen, U19

5 Timo Welk und Carolin Zaiss TSV Gomaringen,  / TSV Steinenbronn, U19

6 Patrick Lüdecke und Carolin Werner SF Dornstadt,  / TSV Steinenbronn, U19

7 Can Barut und Svenja Haas VfL Sindelfingen,  / TSV Steinenbronn, U19

8 Berkhan Daoultzi und Anna Puchkina TSG Ehingen,  / SV Böblingen, U19

9 Jonas Scholz und Valentina Chaldarova SF Dornstadt,  / TG Bad Waldsee, U19

10 Janik Steinmann und Celine Schwarz TSV Altshausen,  / TG Bad Waldsee, U19

11 Marius Nagl und Vanessa Abt TSG Ehingen,  / VfB Friedrichshafen, U19

12 Julius Nusser und Vanessa Müller SF Dornstadt,  / TG Bad Waldsee, U19


